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%� ��	��
� �% 	�� ���
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1 . - �0�1�
 ॐ�� 112,790,000.00 7,767,190.96 42,479,228.35 37.66

2 ..�. - �!�34 
�	( 38,865,200.00 2,975,650.96 16,710,835.35 43.00

3 ..�..�. - ������ �5� 36�� 

�

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 ..�..�� - 7� 89
� 
� 0.00 11,298.00 20,718.00 0.00

5 ..�..�� - :	�� 
� 4,000,000.00 486,455.12 2,422,000.51 60.55

6 ..�..�; - �: ��" 
� 1,500,000.00 595,355.84 595,355.84 39.69

7 ..�..�< - =%!��% ���� 

�

10,000,000.00 525,137.00 5,273,367.00 52.73

8 ..�..�> - �!��" 
�, � 
@  
�!��" 
�

2,565,200.00 39,280.00 1,377,152.00 53.69

9 ..�..�� - A
B
C � ���DE 

�

17,500,000.00 1,318,125.00 6,711,002.00 38.35

10 ..�..�F - ����G� 
� 200,000.00 0.00 180,000.00 90.00

11 ..�..�H - �!I��� 
� 3,100,000.00 0.00 131,240.00 4.23

12 ..�...� - �*�" 
� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13 ..�� - �@!� &*J
 �5� �ः�*� 58,144,800.00 4,431,595.00 24,423,109.00 42.00

14 ..��.�. - �����L �@!� 4,000,000.00 309,715.00 2,240,705.00 56.02

15 ..��.�� - �M
:E� ��'� 
�@!� &*J


2,000,000.00 169,526.00 787,304.00 39.37

16 ..��.�� - �!��" ���
' N 
&*J


1,650,000.00 0.00 1,349,191.00 81.77

17 ..��.�; - 	� :8�� �5� 
�!@&� �@!� &*J


650,000.00 0.00 641,350.00 98.67

18 ..��.�< - 
�08� 	��� 
&*J


25,000.00 0.00 500.00 2.00

19 ..��.�> - ���' &*J
 500,000.00 25,405.00 159,890.00 31.98

20 ..��.�� - �O�� ��� �ः�*� 22,500,000.00 2,258,983.00 10,466,108.00 46.52

21 ..��.�F - :O���� �5� 
����1�&

11,000,000.00 740,393.00 3,999,365.00 36.36

22 ..��.�H - �6J%�
$ � 	P��%� 
/�%ॐ�� � R���
J�� ू��DS�

3,500,000.00 323,800.00 1,811,695.00 51.76
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23 ..��..� - ��:0� �5� ���� 
ू��DS� �ः�*�

1,000,000.00 119,500.00 596,245.00 59.62

24 ..��... - �TM 81�!��� 500,000.00 50,324.00 315,289.00 63.06

25 ..��..� - �O�� �M8�U� 
&*J


100,000.00 10,607.00 46,207.00 46.21

26 ..��..� - ��!'8��
 
&�R��% �@!� &*J


1,560,000.00 124,032.00 620,160.00 39.75

27 ..��..; - �@ �� 350,000.00 26,325.00 104,125.00 29.75

28 ..��..< - ����� &*J
 1,000,000.00 107,815.00 536,805.00 53.68

29 ..��..> - �!V*� ���� 
�	�*�

5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30 ..��..� - :�(S %0ऽ �@!� 
&*J


300,000.00 28,870.00 173,570.00 57.86

31 ..��..F - �G�
�S ���' 
&*J


700,000.00 71,375.00 284,575.00 40.65

32 ..��..H - �!V*� ��� &*J
 3,642,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

33 ..��.�� - �!V*� 
श�0���'�
� &*J


312,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

34 ..��.�. -  @�"��� ��� 
&*J


750,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

35 ..��.�� - ���� :DE 
����1��

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

36 ..��.�� - ���� ������" 
����1��

0.00 13,200.00 81,400.00 0.00

37 ..��.�; - )���/89
� ���� 
�ः�*�

300,000.00 46,125.00 187,625.00 62.54

38 ..��.�< - 
* 
* � ���' &*J
 1,800,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

39 ..��.�> - :DE ������" 
����1��

0.00 5,600.00 21,000.00 0.00

40 ..�� - �ः�*� 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

41 ..�; - �!बB 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

42 ..�< - ॐ�� �1�R��� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

43 ..�> - ���!�, =%�8, ��3�$& � 
:���

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

44 ..�� - )0% �% 12,350,000.00 310,590.00 685,465.00 5.55

45 ..��.�� - 3�M� �5� 
:	��:�  �%

0.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00

46 ..��.�� - ��� " 8�� 50,000.00 0.00 160.00 0.32

47 ..��.�; - �M
 
 �� 
�ः�*�

200,000.00 9,000.00 108,000.00 54.00
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48 ..��.�< - �@ँ
B ����' 500,000.00 225,000.00 230,900.00 46.18

49 ..��.�> - �!�!� �% 500,000.00 33,290.00 205,700.00 41.14

50 ..��..� - �*���� �������� 
����� �:बB

1,000,000.00 0.00 35,500.00 3.55

51 ..��..� - �!�!� ू ������ 0.00 8,300.00 35,105.00 0.00

52 ..��..> -  @TM� 
� @&� 
���� �ः�*�

100,000.00 35,000.00 62,100.00 62.10

53 ..��..� - 
* 
* � ���' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

54 ..��..F - )ः5�%� [@ 
��� 
\%!ः5��� �@!� &*J


10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

55 ...� - ����� :	�� 3,430,000.00 49,355.00 659,809.00 19.24

56 ...�.�. - ����
� �=8� 
:8��

1,600,000.00 0.00 328,106.00 20.51

57 ...�.�� - :	*�]@Dँ% 
�6ः�
��% 3!�

100,000.00 0.00 20,597.00 20.60

58 ...�.�� - �3� 
C	 500,000.00 20,000.00 71,000.00 14.20

59 ...�.�; - ���^ 
���@O� 550,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 18.18

60 ...�.�< - O%�D0 � 3!� 
3�M�

280,000.00 6,723.00 70,226.00 25.08

61 ...�.�> - ���� 3!� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

62 ...�.�� - 3��*R�
 ��.��._. 
3�M�

0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00

63 ...�.�F - !M� ����� 3!� 
3�M�

250,000.00 22,632.00 66,880.00 26.75

64 ...�.H - �`�$
� ��
' 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

65 ..�.� - �	&*� �5� �@!� 
&*J


0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

66 ..�.; - ��!'8��
 �*�!�� 
��%�
 �@!� &*J


0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

67 � - :�a ॐ�� 44,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

��
��� / ���� �
:b
 :��
B�
�
� :��
B�

42,479,228.35

0.00

0.00

42,479,228.35
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